
10111 RJU
Medium voltage copper join

facilitates the correct cable positioning.

017160
017170
017180
017190
017200
017210
017220
017230
017240

RJU0-25
RJU0-35
RJU1-50
RJU1-70
RJU1-95
RJU2-120
RJU2-150
RJU4-185
RJU4-240

Code Section
L Bag Box

Copper Connectors
Connections
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